












 1 2C-08-07-0064 1 NUT ACCORN HEX 3/8-24
 2 2C-08-07-0041 1 BOLT 3/8 -24 X 1/2 HEX
 3 B9-30-WB-0154  1  ELEMENT MOUNT: TOP INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
  B9-53-WB-0093 1  MOUNT ASSEMBLY: ELEMENT
  B9-04-WB-0136  2  SPACER: ELEMENT MOUNT
  B9-30-WB-0155  1  ELEMENT MOUNT ASSEMBLY: BOTTOM INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
  B9-50-WB-0002  1  THERMISTER MOUNT: ELEMENT
  B9-04-WB-0136  2 SPACER: ELEMENT MOUNT
 4 B9-04-WB-0134  2  CUP
 5  B9-04-WB-0136  2  SUPPORT: INNERCUP
 6  B9-04-WB-0036  2  CERALWOOL
 7 B9-50-WB-0015  2  LOCK KNOB ASSEMBLY
  2C-Z1674  1  ROD: 1/4-20 THREADED
  2R-09-WB-0015  1  KNOB: BLACK PHENOLIC
 8  B9-40-WB-0067  1  HANDLE ASSEMBLY INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
  B9-70-WB-0067  1  ROD: HANDLE
  B9-70-WB-0009  1  HANDLE: SPRING
 9  2N-05-WB-0014  2  ELEMENT: 650W
 11  B9-51-WB-0121  1  HINGE: TOP
 12 B9-01-WB-0010  1  HINGE: BOTTOM
 13  B9-04-WB-0128  1  COVER: BACK
 14  B9-04-WB-0125  1  FRAME: BACK
 15  2A-09-07-0009  4  FOOT NEOPRENE
 16   SCREW
 17  B9-04-WB-0126  1  FRAME: BOTTOM
 18  2E-05-07-0005  1  CORDSET: 14/3 NEMA 5-15P 120V
  2E-05-07-0052  1  CORDSET: 14/3 NEMA 6-15P 208/230V
 19  B9-04-WB-0127  1  COVER: BOTTOM
 20  B9-70-WB-0001  1  LOCK: HANDLE
 21 B9-04-WB-0133  1  SUPPORT: CUP
 22  Z1-04-07-0343  1  GUARD: SWITCH
 23  2J-05-07-0006  1  PILOT LIGHT: 120V
  2J-05-07-0010  1  PILOT LIGHT: 208/230V
 24  B9-30-WB-0044  2  GRID: TOP AND BOTTOM
 25  B9-70-WB-0132  2  PIN: LOCK AND HANDLE
 26  2C-08-07-0040  4  NUT 1/4-20 ACHD STL NP
 27  2E-05-07-0013  1  SWITCH: TOGGLE
 28 2I-05-07-0013  1  BOOT: SWITCH
 29  B9-30-WB-0049  1  BELL TIMER ASSEMBLY INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING
  2C-08-WB-0008  1  NUT: TIMER BELL
  2C-09-WB-0005  1  BEZEL: TIMER
  2R-09-WB-0006  1  KNOB: BELL
  2R-09-WB-0007  1  TIMER BELL
 30  2I-07-WB-0002  2  SEAL: O-RING
 31  B9-04-WB-0037  1  COVER: HINGE BOTTOM
  B9-04-WB-0088 1 COVER: HINGE TOP
 32 B9-04-WB-0046  1  CLAMP: SUPPORT WIRE
 33 Z1-09-07-0004  2  COVER: WIRE SPRING
ITEMS NOT SHOWN:
  2E-05-WB-0006 1  THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY
  2E-70-WB-0047  1  THERMISTOR
  2C-09-07-0011  2  COVER CLIP: ADHESIVE BACKED .375
  2C-05-07-0004  6  PIGTAIL: WIRE CONNECTOR
  2M-12-WB-0013  1  PARTS LIST & DRAWING
  2K-05-07-0017 1 BUSHING, CORDSET

   
Number 

Per
Unit     Description

    Part
   Number

  Key
  Number

   

 IMPORTANT: WHEN ORDERING, SPECIFY VOLTAGE OR TYPE GAS DESIRED                         PAGE
        INCLUDE MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER                               OF

Some items are included for illustrative purposes only and in certain instances may not be available.

1
1

     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.

PARTS LIST          EFFECTIVE: 4/08/2005  

               
BELGIAN WAFFLE BAKERS

MODEL                :    WB280-L & 280-H

bbehnke
Text Box
Zytron Control




